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LAWS OF MARYLAND

University of Maryland:
College Park:

Equipment for additions to
Physical Sciences complex....

Equipment for new men’s
dormitory (528 beds) and
adjoining Dining Hall and
Kitchen .......coocovvvvveeviiveeennns

Planning and preparation of
detailed plans and specifica-
tions for Zoology-Psychology
Building ......cooveevvevveereirininnnnns

Contingent upon and supple-
mentary to Federal funds be-
ing made available to the
University of Maryland for
the construction of an Ani-
mal Sciences Building, 1st
Phase ...oovecivieeeeeeeteeens

Construction of Graduate
School and Administrative
Service Building ....................

Construction of addition to
the Computer Science Center

Renovation of Francis Scott
Key Hall ..o,

Extension of utilities ............

Construction of roads, walks
and landscaping for new
areas of Campus ...ccceeeeeeeieicennn

Finishing basement interior,
Education Building ................

Land acquisition (13 acres)

Total-—College Park ........

Baltimore:

Contingent upon and supple-
mentary to Federal funds be-
ing made available to the
University of Maryland for
the construction of a new
Dental Building .......ccecoceeveen

Contingent upon and supple-
mentary to Federal funds be-
ing made available to the

319,000

145,000

218,000

1,183,700

933,700

1,000,000

400,000
168,000

125,000

216,000
160,000

..................

3,525,000

4,868,400
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