(Q)	University of Maryland:		
(1)	College Park:		
(a)	Equipment for additions to Physical Sciences complex	319,000	
(b)	Equipment for new men's dormitory (528 beds) and adjoining Dining Hall and Kitchen	145,000	
(c)	Planning and preparation of detailed plans and specifications for Zoology-Psychology Building	218,000	
(d)	Contingent upon and supplementary to Federal funds being made available to the University of Maryland for the construction of an Animal Sciences Building, 1st phase	1,183,700	
(e)	Construction of Graduate School and Administrative Service Building	933,700	
(f)	Construction of addition to the Computer Science Center	1,000,000	
(g)	Renovation of Francis Scott Key Hall	400,000	
(h)	Extension of utilities	168,000	
(i)	Construction of roads, walks and landscaping for new areas of campus	125,000	
(j)	Finishing basement interior, Education Building	216,000	
(k)	Land acquisition (13 acres)	160,000	
	Total—College Park		4,868,400
(2)	Baltimore:		
(a)	Contingent upon and supplementary to Federal funds being made available to the University of Maryland for the construction of a new Dental Building	3,525,000	
(b)	Contingent upon and supplementary to Federal funds being made available to the		